5/17/2011

gid LastName

400 BARGST

402 ZIERLE

Totals:

Drawer

($23.50)
$473.17

$449.67

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($226.50) ($12.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($577.78) ($51.70)

($804.28) ($63.70)

#Paids/'Void

30

37

Handle Net Handle

$215.00 $203.00
$1,102.65 $1,050.95
$1,317.65 $1,253.95

$0.00

$0.00

119

147



