## Drawer Report WF

5/17/2011

gid Last	Name <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
400 BAR	GST (\$23.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$226.50)	(\$12.00)	7	\$215.00	\$203.00	\$0.00	28
402 ZIER	LE \$473.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$577.78)	(\$51.70)	30	\$1,102.65	\$1,050.95	\$0.00	119
Totals:	\$449.67			(\$804.28)	(\$63.70)	37	\$1,317.65	\$1,253.95		147